BANK COPY

National Bank of Pakistan CASH/ TRANSFER (Not official unless validated)
PAY IN SLIP | Date: [ | |- - ]
E Branch: Account Type: OPLS Saving O Current OOther
E Title of Account:
-1
ZlacNo: | [ [T ][ 1111 [] [curency:oPKROUSD OEURO OGBP OOthers
Transfer Cash
Bank / Branch: (Drawee) Cheque/Instrument No. | Denomination. Amount:
5000 x
1000 x
500 x
100 x
50 x
20 x
10 x
05 x
Coins
Total Amount
Total Amount in Words:
I/We have read, understood and accepted the terms
and conditions printed overleal
RECEIVED BY :
Cashier’s Signature with Stamp
Depositor’s Signature
Name:
Sr. No. AUTHORISED OFFICER’S SIGNATURE Contact No.
N BP CUSTOMER’S COPY
National Bank of Pakistan CASH/ TRANSFER (Not official unless validated)
PAY IN SLIP | Date: | | |- - | ] ]
“E Branch: Account Type: OPLS Saving O Current OOther
,f:’ Title of Account:
-3
= | A/C No: ’ ‘ l | | ‘ ‘ ’ ‘ | ’ ‘ l | Currency: 0 PKROUSD OEURO OGBP OOthers
Transfer Cash
Bank / Branch: (Drawee) Cheque/Instrument No. | Denomination. Amount:
5000 x
1000 x
500 x
100 x
50 x
20 x
10 x
05 x
Coins
Total Amount

Total Amount in Words:

RECEIVED BY :
Cashier’s Signature with Stamp

Sr. No.

I/We have read, understood and accepted the terms

and conditions printed overleaf

AUTHORISED OFFICER’S SIGNATURE

Depositor’s Signature
Name:

Contact No.




