

## CASH/ TRANSFER PAY IN SLIP

## BANK COPY

(Not official unless validated) Date: | D | D | — | M | M | — | Y | Y | Y | Y |

Branch:		1	Acco	unt Type: □PLS Sav	ing □ Curr	ent DOth	er	
Title of Account:								
A/C No:				Currency: □ PKR□I	ISD □EUR	O □GBP	□Othe	ers
	nsfer		1	Currency: □ PKR □ USD □ EURO □ GBP □ Others				
Bank / Branch: (Drawee)	Cheque/Ins	strument 1	No.	Denomination. Amount:				
Baim, Branen. (Brawee)				5000 x		7 111	lount	
				1000 x				
				500 x				
				100 x				
				50 x 20 x				
	-			10 x				
				05 x				
				Coins				
				Total Amount				
Total Amount in Words:				I/We have and condit	read, understo	ood and accoverleaf	epted th	ne terms
RECEIVED BY: Cashier's Signature with Stam	p				Denosito	or's Signat	ture	
Sr. No AUTHORISED OFFICE				Depositor's         Signature           Name:				
MBP	CASH	/ TD A	NG	VEED	CUST	OMER'S	СОРУ	?
NBP National Bank of Pakistan	CASH					OMER'S		
NBP National Bank of Pakistan		/ TRA AY IN						
NBP National Bank of Pakistan  Branch:		AY IN	SL			Not official unlo	ess validat	
NBP National Bank of Pakistan		AY IN	SL	LIP Date:		Not official unlo	ess validat	
NBP National Bank of Pakistan  Branch: Title of Account:		AY IN	Acco	Date:  Dunt Type: □PLS Sa	ving □ Cur	Not official unlo	ess validat	ted)
Branch: Title of Account: A/C No:	PA	AY IN	Acco	Date:  Dunt Type: □PLS Sa  Currency: □ PKR□	ving □ Cur	Not official unlo	ess validat	ted)
Branch: Title of Account:  A/C No:	P.A.	AY IN	Acco	Date:  Dunt Type: □PLS Sa  Currency: □ PKR□  Cash	ving □ Cur	Not official unlo	ess validat	ers_
Branch: Title of Account: A/C No:	PA	AY IN	Acco	Date:  Dunt Type: □PLS Sa  Currency: □ PKR□  Cash  Denomination.	ving □ Cur	Not official unlo	ess validat	ers_
Branch: Title of Account:  A/C No:	P.A.	AY IN	Acco	Date:  Dunt Type: □PLS Sa  Currency: □ PKR□  Cash  Denomination.  5000 x  1000 x	ving □ Cur	Not official unlo	ess validat	ers_
Branch: Title of Account:  A/C No:	P.A.	AY IN	Acco	Date:  Dunt Type: □PLS Sa  Currency: □ PKR□1  Cash  Denomination.  5000 x  1000 x  5000 x	ving □ Cur	Not official unlo	ess validat	ers_
Branch: Title of Account:  A/C No:	P.A.	AY IN	Acco	Date:  Dunt Type: □PLS Sa  Currency: □ PKR□  Cash  Denomination.  5000 x  1000 x  500 x  1000 x	ving □ Cur	Not official unlo	ess validat	ers_
Branch: Title of Account:  A/C No:	P.A.	AY IN	Acco	Date:  Date:  Dunt Type: □PLS Sa  Currency: □ PKR□1  Cash  Denomination.  5000 x  1000 x  500 x  100 x  500 x	ving □ Cur	Not official unlo	ess validat	ers_
Branch: Title of Account:  A/C No:	P.A.	AY IN	Acco	Date:  Date:  Dunt Type: □PLS Sa  Currency: □ PKR□1  Cash  Denomination.  5000 x  1000 x  500 x  100 x  500 x  20 x	ving □ Cur	Not official unlo	ess validat	ers_
Branch: Title of Account:  A/C No:	P.A.	AY IN	Acco	Date:  Date:  Dunt Type: □PLS Sa  Currency: □ PKR□1  Cash  Denomination.  5000 x  1000 x  500 x  100 x  500 x  100 x  100 x  50 x  100 x	ving □ Cur	Not official unlo	ess validat	ers_
Branch: Title of Account:  A/C No:	P.A.	AY IN	Acco	Date:    Date:   Date:   PLS Sa	ving □ Cur	Not official unlo	ess validat	ers_
Branch: Title of Account:  A/C No:  Bank / Branch: (Drawee)	P.A.	AY IN	Acco	Date:    Date:   Date:   Date:   PLS Sa	ving □ Cur	Not official unlo	ess validat	ers_
Branch: Title of Account:  A/C No:	P.A.	AY IN	Acco	Currency: □ PKR □ I  Cash  Denomination.  5000 x  1000 x  500 x  100 x  50 x  20 x  10 x  05 x  Coins  Total Amount	ving □ Cur	Not official unlo	ess validar	ers
Branch: Title of Account:  A/C No:  Bank / Branch: (Drawee)	nnsfer Cheque/In	AY IN	Acco	Currency: □ PKR □ I  Cash  Denomination.  5000 x  1000 x  500 x  100 x  50 x  20 x  10 x  05 x  Coins  Total Amount	ving □ Cur USD □ EUR e read, underst	Not official unlo	mount:	ers
Branch: Title of Account: A/C No: Tra Bank / Branch: (Drawee)  Total Amount in Words:  RECEIVED BY:	nnsfer Cheque/In	AY IN	Acco	Currency: □ PKR □ I  Cash  Denomination.  5000 x  1000 x  500 x  100 x  50 x  20 x  10 x  05 x  Coins  Total Amount	ving □ Cur  USD □ EUR  e read, underst tions printed of	Not official unlo	mount:	ers

AUTHORISED OFFICER'S SIGNATURE